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Rivergate Parkway Bridge – Plan Holders 

Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Phone Number 

ASI Construction LLC Donita Bowden dbowden@asidams.com  

Astron General Contracting Company, 
Inc. George Hadiaris georgeh.astron@gmail.com 704-923-0644 

Blythe Development Co Eve Hibbler ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com 7045880023 

Chandler Construction Services, Inc. Cauley Hobson chobson@chandlerconstruction.com 8645542783 

Cinderella Partners, Inc. Ross Watson ross@cinderellapartners.com  

ConstructConnect Construct Connect Jared.Watkins@constructconnect.co
m  

Construction Bid Source Interactive Pearl A Regis pearl@constructionbidsource.com 2097723573 

Crowder Construction Emily Trammell etrammell@crowderusa.com  

Dodge Construction Network April Hamilton 
april.hamilton@construction.com 

 
8443263826 

Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 8779031909 
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Efficient Developments LLC Vinnie DiProspero vjd@efficientdev.com 7046347584 

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Jackie Clingenpeel jclingenpeel@fandr.com 8045912703 

Lee Construction of the Carolinas Nelson Reyes estimating@leecarolinas.com 7045885272 

LinkSystems, LLC Carlos Martinez bids@evendorlink.com  

Martin Landscaping Co., Inc. Lisa Markus martinlandscaping@rocketmail.com  

Onvia, Inc Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 2063739500 

Pentacle Inc Glenn Kinney bids@pentacleinc.com 7044383564 

Roundtree Companies, LLC Rachelle Adams rporter110@yahoo.com 704-533-0635 

Sealand Contractors Corp. Jason Bree jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com 704-522-1102 

United of Carolinas, Inc. Lorin Rosen lorin@unitedcarolinas.com 704-999-1869 

Weekes Trucking LLC Jzanese Weekes Weekestruckingllc@aol.com 7047412280 

Wetherill Engineering Mary Hunt mhunt@wetherilleng.com 9198518077 
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Woolpert North Carolina PLLC Paul Smith paul.smith@woolpert.com 704 525 6284 

xiaoma bao cheng cbc19921215@gmail.com  

ZACHRY CONSTRUCTION 
CORPORATION RYAN LOWDER ryan.lowder@zachrycorp.com 980-859-4645 

 


